STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 231 - CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES

Approp Unit Code: CRAJ

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position

State Manufactured Goods (Continuous) 42101 Correctional Ind Betterment Account: CI-Manufacturing 5910
20336
5907
5914
5915
5902
5908
5922
5920
5904
5911
5936
5931
5909
5916
5940
5935
5912
5921
5945
5937
5919
5923
5924
5941
5926
5929
5928
5946

Position Description
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR
PRODUCTION MANAGER
IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST I
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
Management Assistant
FINANCIAL MANAGER
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI DIVISION CHIEF
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR
CI JOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
PROJECT MANAGER 1
CI JOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE
FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR
CIJOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
PURCHASING AGENT
CIJOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST
CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR

CI Services Manager

Pay Rate
$32.08
$31.60
$38.41
$26.48
$29.88
$25.66
$40.31
$29.52
$28.07
$65.68
$33.39
$37.18
$21.93
$27.10
$31.77
$37.25
$24.26
$22.98
$28.06
$15.72
$33.03
$29.13
$35.38
$29.82
$29.49
$27.68
$32.81
$36.01
$37.81



5938 PROGRAM SPECIALIST $26.64
5932 CIJOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE $21.45
5943 CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE $16.45
5944 CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE $15.28
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