STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 231 - CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES

Approp Unit Code: CRAJ

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
State Manufactured Goods (Continuous)	42101	Correctional Ind Betterment Account: CI-Manufacturing	5910	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$32.08
			20336	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR	\$31.60
			5907	PRODUCTION MANAGER	\$38.41
			5914	IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST I	\$26.48
			5915	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$29.88
			5902	Management Assistant	\$25.66
			5908	FINANCIAL MANAGER	\$40.31
			5922	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$29.52
			5920	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$28.07
			5904	CI DIVISION CHIEF	\$65.68
			5911	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$33.39
			5936	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR	\$37.18
			5931	CI JOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE	\$21.93
			5909	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$27.10
			5916	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$31.77
			5940	PROJECT MANAGER 1	\$37.25
			5935	CI JOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE	\$24.26
			5912	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR	\$22.98
			5921	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$28.06
			5945	CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE	\$15.72
			5937	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR	\$33.03
			5919	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$29.13
			5923	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR	\$35.38
			5924	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$29.82
			5941	PURCHASING AGENT	\$29.49
			5926	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$27.68
			5929	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$32.81
			5928	CI JOB TRAINING SPECIALIST SR	\$36.01
			5946	CI Services Manager	\$37.81

		5938	PROGRAM SPECIALIST	\$26.64	
		5932	CI JOB TRAINING ASSOCIATE	\$21.45	
		5943	CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE	\$16.45	
		5944	CI SALES REPRESENTATIVE	\$15.28	
1 - CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES - Count		33			